
Show #913493 (Michelle Tidwell): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

2 197 Almos Famous Jimmy Daurio Kristen S Wiese

3 162 A Shocking Decision Danette Watson Marty Lea Garcia

4 131 BF Fun Size Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowall

5 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

6 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

7 134 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

8 196 WhenOnlyTheBestWilDu Miya D Childers Bill And Susan Gerhardt

9 106 Shes Up To Code Suzanne Kapushion Scott Durland

10. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Invitation To Boot Logan Marie Gloude Logan Marie Gloude

11. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

2 234 Set To Blaze Megan A Worley Barbara J Worley

3 205 There Goes My Zipper Hannah B Davidson Hannah B Davidson

DQ 206 Lay Cee Loper Nicolle Conner Nicolle Conner

12. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

2 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

3 98 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

DQ 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

DQ 159 Olive Ah Sudden Kelly McDowall Sydney Frank

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 13 WalkTheLyne Jake Jolstad Julie Jolstad

2 163 Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad

3 131 BF Fun Size Claire McDowall Marnie McDowall

14. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 31 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

DQ 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

DQ 66 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

15. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 66 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

2 31 Definately A First Kelly McDowall Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

3 90 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

4 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

5 186 Mr Mac Lucky Miya D Childers Carin Shuler

6 210 Zippin Good N Hot Barbara Zwick-Evans Taylor Hitschmann

7 175 Winkin For Chocolate Danette Watson Jodie Radel



Show #913493 (Michelle Tidwell): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

8 197 Almos Famous Jimmy Daurio Kristen S Wiese

9 163 Betta Believe It Danette Watson Julie Jolstad



Show #913494 (Lori L Gordon): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

2 131 BF Fun Size Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowall

3 162 A Shocking Decision Danette Watson Marty Lea Garcia

4 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

5 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

6 197 Almos Famous Jimmy Daurio Kristen S Wiese

7 106 Shes Up To Code Suzanne Kapushion Scott Durland

8 98 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

9 196 WhenOnlyTheBestWilDu Miya D Childers Bill And Susan Gerhardt

10. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Invitation To Boot Logan Marie Gloude Logan Marie Gloude

11. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

2 234 Set To Blaze Megan A Worley Barbara J Worley

3 205 There Goes My Zipper Hannah B Davidson Hannah B Davidson

DQ 206 Lay Cee Loper Nicolle Conner Nicolle Conner

12. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

2 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

3 98 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

DQ 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

DQ 159 Olive Ah Sudden Kelly McDowall Sydney Frank

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 163 Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad

2 131 BF Fun Size Claire McDowall Marnie McDowall

3 13 WalkTheLyne Jake Jolstad Julie Jolstad

14. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 31 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

DQ 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

DQ 66 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

15. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 186 Mr Mac Lucky Miya D Childers Carin Shuler

2 90 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

3 31 Definately A First Kelly McDowall Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

4 175 Winkin For Chocolate Danette Watson Jodie Radel

5 66 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

6 163 Betta Believe It Danette Watson Julie Jolstad

7 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange



Show #913494 (Lori L Gordon): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

8 210 Zippin Good N Hot Barbara Zwick-Evans Taylor Hitschmann

9 197 Almos Famous Jimmy Daurio Kristen S Wiese



Show #913495 (Tracy L Willis): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

9. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 131 BF Fun Size Kelly McDowall Marnie McDowall

2 76 Hez Kool Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

3 162 A Shocking Decision Danette Watson Marty Lea Garcia

4 196 WhenOnlyTheBestWilDu Miya D Childers Bill And Susan Gerhardt

5 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

6 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

7 197 Almos Famous Jimmy Daurio Kristen S Wiese

8 106 Shes Up To Code Suzanne Kapushion Scott Durland

9 134 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

10. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Invitation To Boot Logan Marie Gloude Logan Marie Gloude

11. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

2 234 Set To Blaze Megan A Worley Barbara J Worley

3 205 There Goes My Zipper Hannah B Davidson Hannah B Davidson

DQ 206 Lay Cee Loper Nicolle Conner Nicolle Conner

12. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

2 204 Best Twist Yet Miya D Childers Julie L Moreno

3 98 Snapchat Diva Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

DQ 193 Superwomann Kelly McDowall Jody Frazier

DQ 159 Olive Ah Sudden Kelly McDowall Sydney Frank

13. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 13 WalkTheLyne Jake Jolstad Julie Jolstad

2 131 BF Fun Size Claire McDowall Marnie McDowall

3 163 Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad

14. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 31 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

DQ 194 Rockn On Diesel Bailey Rae Wood Patrick & Kari Wood

DQ 66 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

15. AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 186 Mr Mac Lucky Miya D Childers Carin Shuler

2 31 Definately A First Kelly McDowall Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

3 66 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

4 90 Come N Get Ya Some Leslie Vagneur Lange Roxanne Doogan

5 210 Zippin Good N Hot Barbara Zwick-Evans Taylor Hitschmann

6 175 Winkin For Chocolate Danette Watson Jodie Radel

7 77 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange



Show #913495 (Tracy L Willis): RMQHA Denver Circuit Set 2 (01/04/2020-01/06/2020)

8 163 Betta Believe It Danette Watson Julie Jolstad

9 205 There Goes My Zipper Barbara Zwick-Evans Hannah B Davidson


